Allied Tube
& Conduit
Allied Tube
& Conduit
289
St
ee
l W
ire
C
ab
le
 T
ra
y
CODE SIZE LENGTH FINISH
MC3050 30 x 50mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC30100 30  x 100mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC30150 30  x 150mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC30200 30  x 200mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC30300 30  x 300mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC30400 30 x 400mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC30450 30 x 450mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC30500 30 x 500mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
30mm Depth
55mm Depth
106mm Depth
Steel Wire Cable Tray
Steel Wire Cable Tray
Steel Wire Cable Tray
CODE SIZE LENGTH FINISH
MC5550 55 x 50mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC55100 55 x 100mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC55150 55 x 150mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC55200 55 x 200mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC55300 55 x 300mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC55400 55 x 400mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC55450 55 x 450mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC55500 55 x 500mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC55600 55 x 600mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
CODE SIZE LENGTH FINISH
MC106100 106 x 100mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC106150 106 x 150mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC106200 106 x 200mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC106300 106 x 300mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC106400 106 x 400mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC106450 106 x 450mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC106500 106 x 500mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
MC106600 106 x 600mm 3m PG, EZ, HDG, PC
Some sizes and finishes are made to order and minimum quantities apply.
Steel Wire Cable Tray Systems
Standard Range